
PROVINCIA DI ORISTANO
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Strada complanare alla S.S. 131Mogoro Uras

VIABILITA' CARRABILE

VIABILITA' PEDONALE

VIABILITA' DI SERVIZIO

PARCHEGGIOP
INGRESSO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MAGAZZINO

SALA AUTOPTICA

BAGNI PUBBLICO

SALA AUTOPTICA

ATRIO INGRESSO

OSSARIO

CAPPELLA PER RITI CRISTIANI


